CCooiill  TTyyppee  33000099MM
DDEECCLLAARRAATTIIOONN  OOFF  CCOONNFFOORRMMIITTYY
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
This document cannot be modified without the approval of the Certification Institute
1/4
Coil Type 3009M
DDEECCLLAARRAATTIIOONN
OOFF  CCOONNFFOORRMMIITTYY

Paderno Dugnano [Milan] - ITALY
declare under our sole responsibility that the product:
_________________________________________________________________________________
DC solenoids
Coil Vn
[V]
f
[Hz]
I
[A]
P
[W]
Temperature
Class Type Code
3009M 3009MD006W3 6 - 0.510 3 T5
3009M 3009MD012W3 12 - 0.250 3 T5
3009M 3009MD024W3 24 - 0.125 3 T5
3009M 3009MD048W3 48 - 0.063 3 T5
3009M 3009MD006W4 6 - 0.640 3.8 T4
3009M 3009MD012W4 12 - 0.320 3.8 T4
3009M 3009MD024W4 24 - 0.160 3.8 T4
3009M 3009MD048W4 48 - 0.080 3.8 T4
EC DECLARATION OF CONFORMITY
COIL 3009M
II 2G Ex mb IIC Tx Gb
II 2D Ex tb IIIC Tx°C IP66 Db